2014-15 Yearbook

Sorted by Bowler Name, Average

Name Avg Games League

Abney, Darren D 209 90 PL2

202 84 PL21
Adams, Erik W 188 33 PL7
Adams, Neal T 193 63 PL7

187 75 PL18

185 81 PL13
Aguero, Rudy 186 87 PL13
Ahrens, James L 154 93 PL15
Ahrens, Jeffery A 181 69 PL15
Anderson, Alex P 175 87 PL18
Anderson, Dennis L 197 75 PL20
Anderson, Donald W 212 120 PL23
Anderson, Joshua A 221 122 PL23
Arnold, Lester(Gene) G 161 90 PL16
Ash, Chad O 187 90 PL20
Ash, Chuck J 158 54 PL20
Askam, Craig D 142 21 PL20
Askam, Leo D 143 84 PL20
Babbitt, Robert D 171 87 PL20
Baier, Adam J 173 69 PL20
Ballensky, William E 200 90 PL18
Barnes, John D 120 24 PL20
Barnhart, Martin L 202 54 PL2
Batchelor, Erich R 180 78 PL18
Batchelor, Lucas L 167 39 PL18
Batchelor, Rich E 164 39 PL7
Beaham, Garrett A 234 40 PL23

231 87 PL2

221 90 PL13

220 30 PL15
Beauchamp, Shaun L 176 78 PL18
Benedict, Zach W 199 90 PL15
Berkhoudt, Russ J 208 66 PL20
Berlin, Scott M 220 75 PL13

218 50 PL2
Bermel, Matthew L 107 82 PL2
Bieri, Chad M 209 81 PL2
Bishop, Beaver S 200 90 PL2
Bodman, Fred J 221 84 PL2

220 66 PL7

210 48 PL13
Bodman, Jim E 216 51 PL2

210 51 PL13
Bodman, Matt S 189 75 PL2

187 27 PL13
Bodman, Ricky J 194 87 PL2

Bodman, Rodney J 186 39 PL2



Name
Bodman, Tyler J

Boorn, Dennis P
Boxwell, Robert T
Bramble, Eric J

Bramble, Ralph J
Brannen, Wayne G

Bright, Jeff A
Bright, Max M
Brooks, Dustin L

Brotherton, John W
Brown, James A, Jr
Brown, Larry W
Brown, Ronald L
Brown, Zeb E
Buck, Mark D
Busch, Chris L
Calcott, Charles J, Il
Campbell, Fred M
Canada, Drew E
Carlson, Beau A
Carlson, Jim D
Carlson, Larry E

Carlson, Tim E
Carpenter, Rick D

Carroll, Blaine E
Carter, Michael L
Castle, Corey M
Cavazos, Candelario J
Chapman, Brian W

Chapman, Tyler J
Chouest, Harold R, Jr

Cole, Allen D
Cole, Dean A

Collins, Mike J

Conklin, Shane T
Connor, Robert E
Cordrey, Curtis A
Cordrey, Stuart A
Cowan, David V

Crawford, Lorn R

Curtis, Dan L
Day, Christopher J
Delano, Robert A

Avg
184
182
173
199
221
219
193
200
192
147
209
217
202
198
178
199
150
178
203
161
197
101
202
183
153
190
179
158
207
190
160
158
215
187
214
207
213
184
181
205
183
178
196
186
193
174
209
176
181
225
218
194
154
205

Games
90
87
62
76
81
78
84
90
87
27
66
21
90
30
51
90
45
36
84
27
90
45
39
36
87
90
86
84
51
87
69
48
92
39
116
78
93
75
84
81
54
66
42
81
78
81
90
69
69
83
128
51
90
78

League
PL15
PL2
PL15
PL23
PL2
PL13
PL2
PL18
PL20
PL20
PL20
PL13
PL15
PL11
PL20
PL18
PL7
PL13
PL2
PL20
PL15
PL11
PL21
PL13
PL20
PL18
PL20
PL20
PL11
PL15
PL16
PL11
PL23
PL13
PL23
PL15
PL15
PL16
PL2
PL13
PL11
PL15
PL11
PL13
PL18
PL18
PL21
PL21
PL15
PL13
PL23
PL11
PL18
PL2



Name
Denkman, Dean M

Denkman, Mike W
Denkman, Scott M
Dennis, Leslie A
Dietrich, Raymond L
Dietz, Chad D
Drahos, Daniel B
Eagle, Zacharie R
Edwards, Tyler M

Elliott, Robert W
Ellsworth, Ed E
Evans, Walter O, Jr
Ferris, Gregory M
Ford, Stephen G
Franks, Joseph A
Freitag, Brian A
Freyermuth, Lane O

Freyermuth, Tyson L
Fry, Mike D, Jr

Frye, Mark S

Frye, Shawn L
Frye, Steven G

Gann, Tadd J
Garmon, Troy D
Garrett, Bret A
Garrison, Michael L
Genung, Eric S
Gevrink, Randall G
Giese, Michael L
Gilleland, Randy J

Gladwell, Ryan K
Green, Randall E, Sr

Greenley, Grant T

Greenwald, Charles A
Greenwald, Neil K, Jr

Griggs, Andrew L
Grouwinkel, Ken P

Guldenpfennig, Matthew L

Hahn, Bradd P

Avg
215
213
190
187
185
144
196
167
188
216
201
183
182
198
209
207
168
164
196
193
220
197
189
211
208
205
179
176
209
215
155
184
191
171
193
172
171
208
192
168
164
219
216
210
208
213
205
202
158
207
207
180
221

Games
75
75
81
30
81
87
57
81
87
66
90
48
54
60
72
39
57
66
75
54
87
63
90
69
51
54
42
75
32
78
84
75
93
66
93
96
54
24
30
39
66
78
27
71
21
93
24
84
90
75
78
66
110

League
PL13
PL15
PL20
PL20
PL15
PL19
PL13
PL16
PL2
PL7
PL13
PL15
PL4
PL13
PL15
PL2
PL13
PL7
PL15
PL11
PL13
PL20
PL16
PL18
PL7
PL18
PL11
PL18
PL23
PL15
PL20
PL16
PL15
PL20
PL15
PL19
PL2
PL18
PL13
PL16
PL7
PL2
PL13
PL23
PL15
PL13
PL20
PL13
PL2
PL18
PL15
PL20
PL23



Name
Hall, Mike D

Haller, Cory E
Haller, Kevin P
Haller, Paul E
Hansen, Mark D

Harding, Steve D
Harris, David L

Harris, Rusty
Harris, Samuel C
Harris, Tracy G
Hearst, Lonnie E

Hein, Terry R
Henkel, Keith J
Hetzler, Curtis H
Heuer, Randy

Hills, George L
Hitchcock, Kenton B
Hocke, Jeffrey S
Hocke, Terry W
Hogan, Kory E
Hollenbeck, Jeff S
Holliday, Dustin R
Honts, Greg P, Jr
Honts, Greg P, Sr
Honts, Tanner J

Hook, David R
Hook, Randy C
Hooker, James H

Hooker, Joshua
Hopkins, Jason M
Hopkins, Mike
Humiston, Tony R
Hunter, Mark A

Husmann, Kolin J
Jacobsen, Richard A
Jarrard, Scott E
Jarrett, William E
Johnson, Michael T
Jones, Jeffrey D
Jordan, Alan E
Keller, Daryl R
Keller, Richard J

Avg
220
215
190
175
198
201
200
178
213
209
158
199
177
209
208
192
134
118
219
212
142
180
187
186
182
195
187
202
212
222
215
220
183
194
193
189
150
173
135
172
207
207
206
184
204
195
145
136
195
206
189
205
202
194

Games
54
93
90
90
84
30
51
66
82
24
90
87
72
90
93
30
75
57
124
51
33
83
66
39
27
87
84
63
63
30
93
36
45
51
78
90
54
32
48
87
21
72
108
90
84
75
51
51
63
93
75
90
87
27

League
PL11
PL15
PL13
PL13
PL13
PL11
PL15
PL2
PL2
PL13
PL20
PL20
PL15
PL2
PL13
PL15
PL21
PL11
PL23
PL11
PL18
PL20
PL20
PL15
PL18
PL15
PL16
PL7
PL7
PL2
PL13
PL15
PL15
PL18
PL20
PL16
PL20
PL18
PL21
PL15
PL15
PL2
PL23
PL15
PL18
PL13
PL11
PL11
PL20
PL23
PL21
PL21
PL23
PL20



Name
Kiddoo, Dustin R
Kirchner, Andy K
Kirk, Rodney D, Jr
Kleindolph, Jim A
Knight, Chad A
Knight, Everett R, Jr
Knipfer, Joshua L
Knipfer, Todd D
Koehler, Barbara A
Krenz, Cody R
Kruse, Daniel S
Kruse, Jerry L, Jr
Kurriger, Brian R
Langenberg, Larry E

Larson, Craig W
Lauber, Anthony W
Laucamp, William N

Laymon, Carl W
Leclere, Ken C

Leddy, Bill J, 11l

Lee, Tyson D
Lemkau, Bryan L
Lessenger, Brandon D
Leza, Tony

Little, Bryan A

Logel, F Eugene

Logel, Kenny J
Long, Jeremy L

Longhurst, Scott A
Lowe, David R
Madsen, Kevin R
Martin, Earl W

Martz, Darrin S
McClaskey, Brenton W
Mccleary, Benjemen T
McConnaha, Bill G
McCrery, Jon W
McDonald, Keith E

McGonegle, Michael M
McLaughlin, Rusty
Metz, David L

Milder, David A
Milder, Keith W
Milder, Michael W
Miller, Alan L
Miller, Larry

Avg
201
135
211
211
130
149
205
172
126
196
186
198
170
175
168
179
182
206
201
180
182
176
135
176
214
139
170
181
180
174
172
140
192
187
206
206
187
139
189
189
172
204
160
209
199
194
193
190
182
161
206
171
208
177

Games
48
24
39
58
72
90
90
87
84
39
63
87
84
84
81
27
69
87
78
87
90
81
39
63
90
21
75
36
66

124
75
69
60
69
79
78
87
27
90
66
23
120
83
57
63
93
33
39
78
45
93
93
75
66

League
PL13
PL7
PL21
PL2
PL18
PL18
PL21
PL21
PL1
PL13
PL7
PL13
PL20
PL13
PL15
PL11
PL15
PL15
PL13
PL13
PL21
PL21
PL20
PL7
PL2
PL20
PL2
PL11
PL7
PL23
PL15
PL18
PL13
PL15
PL18
PL2
PL21
PL16
PL18
PL2
PL21
PL23
PL13
PL15
PL13
PL15
PL18
PL11
PL13
PL15
PL15
PL15
PL15
PL15



Name
Mills, Martin J
Minton, Steven J
Morgan, Dennis W
Morse, Wesley J
Naber, Randy
Nelson, David A
Norton, Brian T

Ohrt, Donald E

Olderog, Darrell D
Olderog, Jeff W

Owen, Jeff R
Owen, Jesse R

Pace, David L

Pallischeck, Dewayne L
Panther, Nathan E
Panther, Tim M
Parchert, Justin P
Parent, Travis M

Parsons, Ryan K
Pelzer, Mark E
Phelps, Brent A
Poe, Ray F
Polman, Jason M
Polman, Matt R
Prior, Marvin L
Purvis, Jon B

Raushenberger, Michael J

Reed, Donald D
Reinhardt, Jeremy J

Ribbink, Warren S

Richardson, Larry D

Rissman, Cory M
Robbins, Danny F
Roberson, Larry D

Robertson, Don G
Roby, Jeff D
Rohwedder, Kenneth N
Samuelson, Craig A
Sander, Trey A

Avg
188
164
150
206
192
222
190
190
147
137
134
183
190
185
200
219
213
204
203
186
221
176
193
220
209
166
206
177
199
211
185
165
172
215
180
223
222
209
204
204
226
213
212
134
221
220
216
212
147
190
207
212
207
203

Games
72
87
68
93
72

124
78
84
90
96
96
87
90
84
63
90
87
81
36
66
84
68
69
21
90
75
87
39
48
54
63
87
90
78
63
63
81
90
27
87
64
45
33
87
36
57
132
93
81
63
42
63
124
36

League
PL13
PL21
PL15
PL13
PL13
PL23
PL16
PL20
PL18
PL19
PL4
PL2
PL13
PL2
PL20
PL18
PL13
PL2
PL13
PL18
PL13
PL13
PL13
PL13
PL2
PL16
PL20
PL7
PL11
PL7
PL7
PL15
PL15
PL13
PL13
PL7
PL13
PL20
PL2
PL18
PL23
PL15
PL2
PL16
PL7
PL11
PL23
PL13
PL16
PL7
PL11
PL15
PL23
PL13



Name
Schmelzer, Earl L

Schmidt, Levi W
Schreurs, Cole T
Schreurs, Ron C, Jr

Schreurs, Ronald C, Sr
Schumacher, Joshua D
Schwab, Myles S
Shoppa, Andrew P
Shoppa, Jake L
Shoppa, Thomas F

Sisnroy, Edward (Joey) J

Smith, Randall S
Soy, Scott M

Staley, Dennis W
Staley, Jason W

Staley, Jeff S
Staley, TimW

Stalkfleet, Damon L

Starkweather, Aaron D
Stimmel, Gary D
Stoltz, Troy T

Stratton, Larry L
Sustich, Kyle R
Swank, Jeff B

Swift, Jacob
Telsrow, Trent N
Terpenning, Jason D
Thein, Terry A

Thomsen, Mitch L
Thorpe, Jack L

Tillie, Paul W
Tomasson, Rex K
Trimble, David D
Turner, Dale R

Turner, Dale R, Il
Turner, Donald R

VanEst, Darin J
Vega, Noe
Wachs, Matt W

Avg
136
135
171
203
213
213
195
161
192
203
159
219
182
179
204
203
197
184
221
220
218
196
217
214
211
228
216
164
145
208
204
157
228
219
143
131
196
213
210
198
155
148
169
168
167
203
194
185
216
206
204
206
202
211

Games
93
96
87
93
87
87
51
90
69
84
60
63
42
72
84
21
75
72
36
87
84
72
72
90
84
75
69
87
90
75
87
45
53
72
45
81
60
87
132
87
93
90
60
57
84
48
42
39
36
27
36
78
90
48

League
PL4
PL19
PL21
PL13
PL13
PL2
PL13
PL21
PL2
PL13
PL16
PL13
PL11
PL13
PL18
PL20
PL13
PL20
PL20
PL13
PL2
PL15
PL15
PL13
PL2
PL18
PL13
PL15
PL20
PL2
PL13
PL13
PL7
PL13
PL18
PL2
PL13
PL21
PL23
PL18
PL19
PL4
PL2
PL7
PL2
PL15
PL2
PL15
PL18
PL15
PL2
PL15
PL21
PL13



Name
Wagner, Dell G

Wagoner, Bradley D
Wagoner, Dennis P
Wangberg, Cory S
Wangberg, Dave P

Weggen, Ken D
Weggen, Matt L

Weigand, James A
Wellington, Jeff L
Wilhelm, Austin D
Wittmer, Robert J
Wymer, Scott A

Abbrev
PL1
PL2
PL4
PL6
PL7
PL9

PL11
PL12
PL13
PL15
PL16
PL18
PL19
PL20
PL21
PL23

Avg Games League

192 84 PL15
189 75 PL18
213 30 PL15
216 84 PL15
192 90 PL18
183 51 PL13
176 78 PL18
172 63 PL7
171 87 PL13
235 60 PL7
225 24 PL23
154 33 PL2
147 30 PL15
157 90 PL20
182 81 PL2
189 75 PL13

League Name
Afternoon Loafers
Construction

Friday Senior Strikers
Friday Swingers
Guys And Dolls
Ladies City

Aspirin League
Ladies Scratch

Men's Major

Men's Wednesday Night
Nip -N- Tuck

Port City

Prime Timers
Rookies

Shirts & Skirts
Muscatine Classic



